1SPCAT001-070526 |
Update Version: 07/05/2026
SPECIALS CATALOGUE
Your one place for all special offers
available at Caddy storage
SPCAT001-070526 caddystorage.com.au
2SPCAT001-070526 |Ute Canopies
UTE

Now $1,150.81
Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)
CANNING VALE STOCK
31SPCAT001-070526 |Caddy slides
CADDY FLAT
TOP SLIDES
Clearance Sale. Minimum 30% off R.R.P
Pages 31 - 34
32SPCAT001-070526 |Caddy slides
CADDY FLAT
TOP SLIDES
Terms and Conditions (Caddy Flat Top Slide):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge
will apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.
Showroom
Stock
CF-500.1200 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 1200mm (1250mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,161.42
Now $1,045.28
Showroom
Stock
CF-1000.1200 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 1000mm x 1200mm (1250mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,369.55
Now $1,232.60
Showroom
Stock
CF-350.1350 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 1350mm x 1350mm (1400mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,161.42
Now $1,045.28
Run Out Stock CF-700.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 700mm (750mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,077.38
Now $969.64
Run Out Stock CF-900.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 900mm (950mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,077.38
Now $754.17
Run Out Stock WS-CF-1050.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 1050mm (1100mm
with handle)
3 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,077.38
Now $969.64
Run Out Stock CF-1100.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 1100mm (1150mm
with handle)
2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,077.38
Now $754.17
Run Out Stock CF-1350.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 1350mm (1400mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,123.02
Now $786.11
Run Out Stock CF-1500.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 1500mm (1550mm
with handle)
2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,161.42
Now $812.99
Run Out Stock CF-1350.350 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 350mm x 1350mm (1400mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,161.42
Now $812.99
Run Out Stock CF-1100.500 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 1100mm (1150mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,161.42
Now $812.99
Run Out Stock CF-1350.500 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 1350mm (1400mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,202.60
Now $1,082.34
Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)
BLACKTOWN STOCK
33SPCAT001-070526 |Caddy slides
CADDY FLAT
TOP SLIDES
Terms and Conditions (Caddy Flat Top Slide):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge
will apply (depending on your nearest store location). Please consult with our sales team regarding additional freight cost details.
Run Out Stock WS-CF-700.500 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 700mm (750mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,077.38
Now $969.64
Run Out Stock CF-1500.800 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 800mm x 1500mm (1550mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,369.55
Now $958.69
Run Out Stock CF-1100.900 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 900mm x 1100mm (1150mm
with handle)
2 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,330.60
Now $1,197.54
Run Out Stock CF-1000.1000 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 1000mm x 1000mm (1050mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,330.60
Now $931.42
Run Out Stock CF-1000.1100 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 1100mm x 1000mm (1050mm
with handle)
1 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,369.55
Now $1,232.60
Run Out Stock WS-CF-1500.500 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 1500mm (1550mm
with handle)
4 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,268.00
Now $1,141.20
Run Out Stock WS-CF-1200.800 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 800mm x 1200mm (1250mm
with handle)
7 Blacktown, NSW Was $1,289.42
Now $902.59
Type Part No. (Ref no.) Description Stk. Local Pickup On Sale ($)
34SPCAT001-070526 |Caddy slides
CADDY FLAT
TOP SLIDES
Run Out Stock CF-500.1200 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 1200mm (1250mm
with handle)
1 Tuggerah, NSW Was $1,161.42
Now $1,045.28
Run Out Stock CF-1000.300 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 300mm x 1000mm (1050mm
with handle)
1 Tuggerah, NSW Was $1,131.25
Now $1,018.13
Run Out Stock CF-800.500 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 500mm x 800mm (850mm
with handle)
1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,077.38
Now $969.64
Run Out Stock CF-1600.600 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 600mm x 1600mm (1650mm
with handle)
1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,289.42
Now $1,160.48
Run Out Stock WS-CF-1500.1140 Caddy Flat Top Slide. Dimensions: 1140mm x 1500mm (1550mm
with handle)
1 Parkinson, QLD Was $1,540.39
Now $1,386.35
Terms and Conditions (Caddy Flat Top Slide):  Sale Price includes GST. Pricing is based on retail price of the store location. Additional Fitting costs will apply. Additional freight charge